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

BALLINAFAD COUNTRY ELEGANCE
This 3+ bedroom home features formal living room and family room
w/fireplace. Spacious eat-in kitchen with built in appliances, walk-
out to deck and pool. Private lot with lots of mature trees and gar-
dens. The library/office is located on the main floor. Executive living
at its prime. Don't miss out on this one call Norm Paget® to view.

NORM PAGET* sales Rep.

877-5211
-800-834-5516
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BRIGHT, SPACIOUS FAMILY SIDESPLIT

$239,900
Mature area - minutes to Rockwood Conservation. Eat-in kitchen,
walkout from diningroom to deck & fenced side yard. 3 bedrooms,
family room with angel stone fireplace with wood insert. Recreation
room or 4th bedroom, workshop area with walkup to attached
garage. Lots of living space for the growing family or possible in-law
potential.

MICHELE DAWE* sales Rep.
919-856-4348

BETTER THAN NEW §
$252,900!!

% Lovely 3 bd. home in a |f
great neighbourhood. |§
Features open concept
family rm. w. soaring §
cathedral ceilings, sky- |§
lights, gas fireplace & |§

ns ey

Pergo floor, walkout from
kitchen to a new deck &

g1 fenced yard. Includes
vinyl windows, high eff. gas furnace, central air, central vac-
uum, quality brdim & ceramics and much more. Tastefully
decorated & in mint condition. Excellent value for a detached

home in Georgetown South. MLS#W117297

PETER* OR YVONNE HRKAC* sales Reps.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

NICE!
M#™ 3 bedroom open
% | concept townhome §
(i | in great complex; -
| with  redesigned §
dul Kitchen, updated
windows, front door, i

8 carpeting, great fin-
i ished rec room with
“berber” style

i Bl 74 broadloom; walkout
from LR to private backyard; very reasonable monthly
utilities, water & cable included in condo fees.
$152,900.

s A

BILL MCKEOWN® sales Rep.
877-5211
1-800-834-5516

FINISHED

| BASEMENT!
it's a pleasure to
explore this 3 bed-
room home in
Georgetown South.
Tastefully decorat-
ed throughout -
hardwood flooring
in family room with
fireplace, walkout
to deck from
kitchen, finished basement, rec room and workout
room with it's own whirlpool tub. Asking $252,900.

DOUG MEAL?* sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516
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ERIN: FIRST LINE, 98 AC WITH 2 BARNS
Scenic, rolling, arable land with creek, pond & 5+ ac of bush. Nicely set
back from a quiet rd is this 7 yr old, 2700+sq ft x 2 Shouldice Stone raised
bungalow. Great kit w walk-in pantry, hickory cabinets, center island & eating
area with walkout to pool. Solid vinyl windows, 3 car garage (2 in tandemy), 2
front doors, one to lower level. In-law potential. Heated, inground, fiber-
glass pool + hot tub, separately fenced, 2 steel barns (1 open span), with
hydro & water, suitable for horses. Low tax. A perfect place to retire to.
$699,000.

More photos at: http://maureen.ca

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY?* sales Rep.
877-5211
1-800-834-5516
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